QUAD YOUTH BIG RIVER ORP
PALENSTINE, IL
March 13, 2022
SUPERMINI -OPEN

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr ||l Brand Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind
1 Jackson Rominger 58 HON |[00:13:37.020] 2 |0:00:20.04J00:14:14.127| 2 |0:01:25.16]00:11:54.506| 1 |0:00:00.00§00:12:02.876| 1 |0:00:00.00400:11:14.965| 1 |0:00:00.00}
2 Colton Johnson 23 YAM [100:13:16.980| 1 0:00:00.00|00:13:09.007 1 [0:00:00.00000:14:43.987| 2 [0:01:24.32]J00:13:07.656] 2 [0:02:29.10




QUAD YOUTH BIG RIVER ORP

PALENSTINE, IL

March 13, 2022

SUPERMINI

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr ||l Brand Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind

1 Aj Cottrell 122 || YAM |[}00:13:23.410 1 |0:00:00.00§00:12:46.886| 1 [0:00:00.00§00:12:21.807| 1 |0:00:00.00J00:12:28.435| 1 |0:00:00.00§00:12:26.686| 1 [0:00:00.00
2 Logan Eckerle 999 |l YAM [100:13:25.230f 2 |0:00:01.82J00:12:48.917| 2 |0:00:03.85]00:13:00.586| 2 [0:00:42.63]J00:12:41.686| 2 [0:00:55.88400:12:48.226| 2 |0:01:17.42
3 Lukas Graham 68 HON |[[00:13:49.420| 3 |0:00:24.19100:13:20.527| 3 |0:00:55.80§00:13:07.286| 3 [0:01:02.50{00:12:54.117| 3 (0:01:14.93J00:13:07.546] 3 |0:01:34.25}
4 Hunter Norton 791 YAM |[00:16:41.402| 4 |0:02:51.98]00:12:54.596] 4 |0:02:26.05]00:12:54.366| 4 [0:02:13.13}00:12:41.187| 4 |0:02:00.20§00:12:37.996] 4 |0:01:30.65}
5 Kellan Endris 52 YAM [00:17:16.932| 7 |0:00:04.95000:14:21.557| 7 |0:00:02.55]00:14:05.987| 7 |0:00:05.02J00:13:41.006/ 6 |0:00:30.53J00:13:24.237| 5 |0:05:00.17]
6 Niah Craig 101 YAM [00:17:11.982| 6 [0:00:21.75J00:14:23.957| 6 [0:01:42.38]00:14:03.517| 6 [0:02:51.84]00:13:55.377| 7 |0:00:09.35J00:14:30.007| 6 |0:01:15.12
7 Kale Feuquay 276 |l YAM [100:16:50.232| 5 |0:00:08.83J00:13:03.326| 5 |0:00:17.56]00:12:54.056] 5 [0:00:17.25]00:16:07.338] 5 [0:03:43.40
8 Camren Hybarger 247 || YAM ]00:18:01.563] 8 |0:00:44.63]00:16:54.268) 8 |0:03:17.34]00:20:14.260] 8 0:09:25.61]00:17:11.128| 8 [0:12:46.38




QUAD YOUTH BIG RIVER ORP
PALENSTINE, IL

March 13, 2022
GIRLS
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr ||l Brand Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind Lap Time | Pos.| Behind
1 Jordyn Bell 196 || HON |l00:13:40.681| 1 |0:00:00.00§00:13:05.298| 1 |0:00:00.00000:12:50.514| 1 |0:00:00.00J00:12:42.577| 1 |0:00:00.00J00:12:40.446] 1 (0:00:00.00]
2 Marley Branham 513 ||| HON [100:16:20.712| 2 [0:02:40.03J00:13:48.277| 2 |0:03:23.01}00:13:22.626| 2 |0:03:55.12J00:13:19.737| 2 |0:04:32.28]00:13:28.106| 2 |0:05:19.94




QUAD YOUTH BIG RIVER ORP
PALENSTINE, IL
March 13, 2022
TRAILRIDER

Finish

Name

Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap 5

Nbr

Brand

Lap Time

Pos.

Behind

Lap Time

Pos.

Behind

Lap Time

Pos.

Behind

Lap Time

Pos.

Behind

Lap Time

Pos.

Behind

1

Hunter Bell

MM

OTH

00:17:24.572

1

0:00:00.00

00:15:39.418

1

0:00:00.00

00:15:01.258

1

0:00:00.00j

00:15:56.027

1

0:00:00.00




