QAU	YOUTH BIG RIV	/ER OF	₹P					1		,	1			, l			1	1	
ALEN	NSTINE, IL							1			1	1	1						
√larch	13, 2022							1			1	1	1				1		
SUPE!	RMINI -OPEN		'			<u> </u>			<u>. </u>										
ı P			4 P	L	Lap 1		1	Lap 2		Lap 3			Lap 4			Lap 5			
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	. Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	
1	Jackson Rominger	58	HON	00:13:37.020	2	0:00:20.04	00:14:14.127	2	0:01:25.16	00:11:54.506	1	0:00:00.00	00:12:02.876	, 1	0:00:00.00	00:11:14.965	1	0:00:00.0	
2	Colton Johnson	23	YAM	00:13:16.980	1	0:00:00.00	00:13:09.007	1 1	0:00:00.00	00:14:43.987	2	0:01:24.32	00:13:07.656	2	0:02:29.10	1		[

QUAD YOUTH BIG I	RIVER ORP							
PALENSTINE, IL								
March 13, 2022								
SUPERMINI								
		Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5		

				Lap 1			Lap 2					L		Lap 5				
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind
1	Aj Cottrell	122	YAM	00:13:23.410	1	0:00:00.00	00:12:46.886	1	0:00:00.00	00:12:21.807	1	0:00:00.00	00:12:28.435	1	0:00:00.00	00:12:26.686	1	0:00:00.00
2	Logan Eckerle	999	YAM	00:13:25.230	2	0:00:01.82	00:12:48.917	2	0:00:03.85	00:13:00.586	2	0:00:42.63	00:12:41.686	2	0:00:55.88	00:12:48.226	2	0:01:17.42
3	Lukas Graham	68	HON	00:13:49.420	3	0:00:24.19	00:13:20.527	3	0:00:55.80	00:13:07.286	3	0:01:02.50	00:12:54.117	3	0:01:14.93	00:13:07.546	3	0:01:34.25
4	Hunter Norton	791	YAM	00:16:41.402	4	0:02:51.98	00:12:54.596	4	0:02:26.05	00:12:54.366	4	0:02:13.13	00:12:41.187	4	0:02:00.20	00:12:37.996	4	0:01:30.65
5	Kellan Endris	52	YAM	00:17:16.932	7	0:00:04.95	00:14:21.557	7	0:00:02.55	00:14:05.987	7	0:00:05.02	00:13:41.006	6	0:00:30.53	00:13:24.237	5	0:05:00.17
6	Niah Craig	101	YAM	00:17:11.982	6	0:00:21.75	00:14:23.957	6	0:01:42.38	00:14:03.517	6	0:02:51.84	00:13:55.377	7	0:00:09.35	00:14:30.007	6	0:01:15.12
7	Kale Feuquay	276	YAM	00:16:50.232	5	0:00:08.83	00:13:03.326	5	0:00:17.56	00:12:54.056	5	0:00:17.25	00:16:07.338	5	0:03:43.40			
8	Camren Hybarger	247	YAM	00:18:01.563	8	0:00:44.63	00:16:54.268	8	0:03:17.34	00:20:14.260	8	0:09:25.61	00:17:11.128	8	0:12:46.38			

QUAD	YOUTH BIG RIVE	ER OF	RP															
PALEN	ISTINE, IL																	
March	13, 2022																	
GIRLS	GIRLS																	
				I	Lap 1			Lap 2		Lap 3			L		Lap 5			
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind
1	Jordyn Bell	196	HON	00:13:40.681	1	0:00:00.00	00:13:05.298	1	0:00:00.00	00:12:50.514	1	0:00:00.00	00:12:42.577	1	0:00:00.00	00:12:40.446	1	0:00:00.00
2	Marley Branham	513	HON	00:16:20.712	2	0:02:40.03	00:13:48.277	2	0:03:23.01	00:13:22.626	2	0:03:55.12	00:13:19.737	2	0:04:32.28	00:13:28.106	2	0:05:19.94

QUAD	YOUTH BIG RIV	ER OI	RP															
PALEN	NSTINE, IL																	
March	13, 2022																	
TRAIL	TRAILRIDER																	
				Lap 1				Lap 2			Lap 3					Lap 5		
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind	Lap Time	Pos.	Behind
1	Hunter Bell	911	ОТН	00:17:24.572	1	0:00:00.00	00:15:39.418	1	0:00:00.00	00:15:01.258	1	0:00:00.00	00:15:56.027	1	0:00:00.00			